
Pimlico/Churchill Greens / Gold Hole: 1

Name Time
Aguiar, Joseph GLD 7:47
Alaniz, Rafael GLD 7:56
Albert, David GLD 7:56
Banaszynski, Keith GLD 10:02
Beam, James GLD 10:02
Bennett, Dennis GLD 8:50
Biolsi, Alexander GLD 8:23
Bowen, Scott GLD 8:32
Brandt, Michael GLD 8:50
Briggi, Christopher GLD 8:32
Brown, Bernard GLD 9:53
Cain, Warren GLD 9:26
Collins, Frank GLD 8:23
Drake, James GLD 10:20
Ebaugh, Richard GLD 10:11
Ellis, James GLD 9:26
Emerick, Martin GLD 9:17

Name Time
Evans, Bill GLD 7:56
Falter, Daniel GLD 8:05
Farina, Anthony GLD 9:17
Gary, Dennis GLD 10:02
Goodman, Brian GLD 10:20
Goodwin, Dale GLD 8:41
Gray, Robert GLD 7:38
Hasch, Richard GLD 8:05
Horsley, Charles GLD 9:26
Hoyles, Martin GLD 10:11
Hyde, Sr., Stephen GLD 7:47
Jagmin, Jeffrey GLD 9:35
Kassay, Elmer GLD 7:47
Kohler, Edward GLD 8:50
Konstanty, Ken GLD 9:53
Kruger, Rolland GLD 8:23
Lang, George GLD 9:35

Name Time
Little, Larry GLD 9:17
Lyons, James GLD 9:53
McDermott, William GL 9:35
McLean, Allen GLD 7:38
Meyer, Bernard GLD 10:20
Muha, Mark GLD 8:41
Naylor, Bruce GLD 8:41
Nesbit, Bruce GLD 8:32
Newlan, John GLD 9:44
Novak, Charles GLD 9:44
Nuss, Patrick GLD 8:14
Opheim, Thomas GLD 10:20
Orlando, John GLD 10:11
Peterson, Ralph GLD 8:32
Petrello, Raymond GLD 8:50
Pierce, Scott GLD 9:35
Rebollo, Francisco GLD 10:02

Name Time
Remetz, Stephen GLD 8:41
Rolfzen, Gary GLD 8:23
Sharp, Robert GLD 7:56
Sian, Vicente GLD 9:17
Smith, Daniel GLD 9:26
Smith, Michael GLD 8:14
Sperry, Bruce GLD 8:05
Storz, Joseph GLD 9:44
Street,III, Harold GLD 7:38
Taynton, Thomas GLD 8:14
Trauschke, Bob GLD 9:44
Tripoli, Gennaro GLD 8:14
Tulenson, Donald GLD 8:05
Warner, David GLD 10:11
White, Curtis GLD 9:53

Churchill Greens Men's Day 5-14-24 / Round 1
Time Players

7:38 Street,III, Harold GLD Gray, Robert GLD McLean, Allen GLD      
7:47 Kassay, Elmer GLD Aguiar, Joseph GLD Hyde, Sr., Stephen GLD      
7:56 Albert, David GLD Alaniz, Rafael GLD Evans, Bill GLD Sharp, Robert GLD    
8:05 Sperry, Bruce GLD Falter, Daniel GLD Tulenson, Donald GLD Hasch, Richard GLD    
8:14 Taynton, Thomas GLD Tripoli, Gennaro GLD Nuss, Patrick GLD Smith, Michael GLD    
8:23 Collins, Frank GLD Biolsi, Alexander GLD Kruger, Rolland GLD Rolfzen, Gary GLD    
8:32 Nesbit, Bruce GLD Peterson, Ralph GLD Bowen, Scott GLD Briggi, Christopher GLD    
8:41 Remetz, Stephen GLD Naylor, Bruce GLD Muha, Mark GLD Goodwin, Dale GLD    
8:50 Petrello, Raymond GLD Brandt, Michael GLD Bennett, Dennis GLD Kohler, Edward GLD    
9:17 Sian, Vicente GLD Farina, Anthony GLD Little, Larry GLD Emerick, Martin GLD    
9:26 Cain, Warren GLD Smith, Daniel GLD Ellis, James GLD Horsley, Charles GLD    
9:35 McDermott, William … Pierce, Scott GLD Jagmin, Jeffrey GLD Lang, George GLD    
9:44 Novak, Charles GLD Newlan, John GLD Trauschke, Bob GLD Storz, Joseph GLD    
9:53 Lyons, James GLD Brown, Bernard GLD Konstanty, Ken GLD White, Curtis GLD    

10:02 Gary, Dennis GLD Banaszynski, Keith GLD Rebollo, Francisco GLD Beam, James GLD    
10:11 Orlando, John GLD Hoyles, Martin GLD Ebaugh, Richard GLD Warner, David GLD    
10:20 Drake, James GLD Meyer, Bernard GLD Opheim, Thomas GLD Goodman, Brian GLD    


